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                                     PaperJack Elementary School
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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3881  Rachel Ulrich                 10  Osceola                   18:45.4  6:03 
      2    2 3845  CC Dietz                      10  New Richmond              19:31.8  6:18 
      3    3 3940  Adeline Goeltl                10  Somerset                  19:32.4  6:18 
      4    4 3873  Lauren Ellefson               12  Osceola                   19:36.3  6:19 
      5    5 3848  Anna Fitzgerald               10  New Richmond              19:47.6  6:23 
      6    6 3813  Bekah Luckwaldt               11  Baldwin-Woodville         19:54.1  6:25 
      7    7 3796  Jaidyn McAlpine               11  Amery                     20:01.4  6:27 
      8    8 3874  Alli Fogelberg                12  Osceola                   20:34.2  6:38 
      9    9 3871  Chloe Backlund                11  Osceola                   20:43.3  6:41 
     10   10 3878  Merri Johnson                  9  Osceola                   21:04.1  6:47 
     11   11 3872  Adelyn Ellefson                9  Osceola                   21:27.2  6:55 
     12   12 3846  Katelyn Doehrmann              9  New Richmond              21:27.2  6:55 
     13   13 3941  Erin Huerta                   11  Somerset                  21:32.0  6:56 
     14   14 3793  Grace Carlson                 10  Amery                     21:41.8  6:59 
     15   15 3837  Aubrey Wittenberg              9  Ellsworth                 21:46.4  7:01 
     16   16 3797  Megan Osero                   12  Amery                     21:54.2  7:03 
     17   17 3852  Mariah Russell                10  New Richmond              22:02.0  7:06 
     18   18 3947  Julia Rybacki                  9  Somerset                  22:02.4  7:06 
     19   19 3815  Morgan Margelofsky            11  Baldwin-Woodville         22:06.3  7:07 
     20   20 3830  Cece Groh                     12  Ellsworth                 22:11.3  7:09 
     21   21 3847  Kaisa Engstrom                11  New Richmond              22:14.1  7:10 
     22   22 3945  Mia Olson                     10  Somerset                  22:16.6  7:11 
     23   23 3877  Arieana Hayton                11  Osceola                   22:21.5  7:12 
     24   24 3901  Ava Budworth                   9  Prescott                  22:40.2  7:18 
     25   25 3817  Ella Schutz                    9  Baldwin-Woodville         22:43.1  7:19 
     26      3966  Aubri Petersohn                9  St. Croix Central         22:51.4  7:22 
     27   26 3851  Willa Rogers                  12  New Richmond              22:52.9  7:22 
     28   27 3799  Aurora Schwartz               10  Amery                     22:59.4  7:24 
     29   28 3912  Alee Warp                      9  Prescott                  23:01.8  7:25 
     30   29 3836  Sophie Vogel                  12  Ellsworth                 23:04.5  7:26 
     31   30 3850  Elizabeth Perry                9  New Richmond              23:07.9  7:27 
     32   31 3939  Marissa German                10  Somerset                  23:10.3  7:28 
     33   32 3819  Adison Wilde                   9  Baldwin-Woodville         23:11.3  7:28 
     34   33 3908  Kira Penk                     12  Prescott                  23:12.9  7:29 
     35   34 3829  Jocelyn Boyle                  9  Ellsworth                 23:16.4  7:30 
     36   35 3832  Ann Lundstrom                 11  Ellsworth                 23:27.6  7:34 
     37   36 3937  Sam Degeest                   11  Somerset                  23:33.9  7:36 
     38   37 3834  Jolene Schultz                12  Ellsworth                 24:07.5  7:46 
     39   38 3798  Kaitlyn Peterson              10  Amery                     24:09.9  7:47 
     40   39 3835  Chloe Vanwatermeulen           9  Ellsworth                 24:17.1  7:49 
     41   40 3942  Megan Larse                   11  Somerset                  24:26.0  7:52 
     42   41 3911  Jessie Urman                  12  Prescott                  24:37.1  7:56 
     43   42 3900  Mallory Boles                 11  Prescott                  24:38.8  7:56 
     44   43 3800  Ella Williamson               12  Amery                     25:02.6  8:04 
     45   44 3795  Crystal Livingston            11  Amery                     25:05.1  8:05 
     46   45 3820  Klara Wood                    10  Baldwin-Woodville         25:13.6  8:08 
     47   46 3902  Elsie Dempsey-Rice            11  Prescott                  25:20.8  8:10 
     48   47 3909  Shelby Sizemore               11  Prescott                  25:38.4  8:16 
     49      3935  Anna Bartig                   11  Somerset                  25:57.2  8:22 
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       1.    32  Osceola                                    (20:08.7  100:43.3 2:18.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Rachel Ulrich             10 18:45.4
       2      4  Lauren Ellefson           12 19:36.3
       3      8  Alli Fogelberg            12 20:34.2
       4      9  Chloe Backlund            11 20:43.3
       5     10  Merri Johnson              9 21:04.1
       6   ( 11) Adelyn Ellefson            9 21:27.2
       7   ( 23) Arieana Hayton            11 22:21.5

       2.    57  New Richmond                               (21:00.6  105:02.7 2:42.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  CC Dietz                  10 19:31.8
       2      5  Anna Fitzgerald           10 19:47.6
       3     12  Katelyn Doehrmann          9 21:27.2
       4     17  Mariah Russell            10 22:02.0
       5     21  Kaisa Engstrom            11 22:14.1
       6   ( 26) Willa Rogers              12 22:52.9
       7   ( 30) Elizabeth Perry            9 23:07.9

       3.    87  Somerset                                   (21:42.8  108:33.7 3:37.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Adeline Goeltl            10 19:32.4
       2     13  Erin Huerta               11 21:32.0
       3     18  Julia Rybacki              9 22:02.4
       4     22  Mia Olson                 10 22:16.6
       5     31  Marissa German            10 23:10.3
       6   ( 36) Sam Degeest               11 23:33.9
       7   ( 40) Megan Larse               11 24:26.0

       4.   102  Amery                                      (22:09.4  110:46.7 4:08.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Jaidyn McAlpine           11 20:01.4
       2     14  Grace Carlson             10 21:41.8
       3     16  Megan Osero               12 21:54.2
       4     27  Aurora Schwartz           10 22:59.4
       5     38  Kaitlyn Peterson          10 24:09.9
       6   ( 43) Ella Williamson           12 25:02.6
       7   ( 44) Crystal Livingston        11 25:05.1

       5.   127  Baldwin-Woodville                          (22:37.7  113:08.4 5:19.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Bekah Luckwaldt           11 19:54.1
       2     19  Morgan Margelofsky        11 22:06.3
       3     25  Ella Schutz                9 22:43.1
       4     32  Adison Wilde               9 23:11.3
       5     45  Klara Wood                10 25:13.6

       6.   133  Ellsworth                                  (22:45.3  113:46.2 1:41.2)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Aubrey Wittenberg          9 21:46.4
       2     20  Cece Groh                 12 22:11.3
       3     29  Sophie Vogel              12 23:04.5
       4     34  Jocelyn Boyle              9 23:16.4
       5     35  Ann Lundstrom             11 23:27.6
       6   ( 37) Jolene Schultz            12 24:07.5
       7   ( 39) Chloe Vanwatermeulen       9 24:17.1
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       7.   168  Prescott                                   (23:38.2  118:10.8 1:58.6)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Ava Budworth               9 22:40.2
       2     28  Alee Warp                  9 23:01.8
       3     33  Kira Penk                 12 23:12.9
       4     41  Jessie Urman              12 24:37.1
       5     42  Mallory Boles             11 24:38.8
       6   ( 46) Elsie Dempsey-Rice        11 25:20.8
       7   ( 47) Shelby Sizemore           11 25:38.4
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1      3875  Tia Foster                    11  Osceola                   23:09.2 12:02 
      2      3876  Cecilia Gustafson             10  Osceola                   23:32.6 12:14 
      3      3880  Margaret Nalen                10  Osceola                   23:41.4 12:18 
      4    1 3910  Sierra Stancer                12  Prescott                  25:19.5 13:09 
      5      3849  Abby Milton                    9  New Richmond              25:30.2 13:15 
      6    2 3949  Katie Schroeder               12  Somerset                  25:38.0 13:19 
      7      3833  Abigail Michels                9  Ellsworth                 25:40.4 13:20 
      8    3 3903  Rhiannon Fabian                9  Prescott                  25:45.6 13:23 
      9    4 3936  Libby Churchich               10  Somerset                  25:46.6 13:23 
     10    5 3943  Madie Linka                   11  Somerset                  26:12.5 13:37 
     11    6 3905  Grace Gale                    11  Prescott                  26:16.0 13:39 
     12    7 3948  Juliana Schimmel              11  Somerset                  26:37.7 13:50 
     13      3812  Miranda Halverson              9  Baldwin-Woodville         26:39.5 13:51 
     14    8 3906  Nina Jones                     9  Prescott                  26:45.8 13:54 
     15    9 3934  Jenna Anderson                12  Somerset                  27:14.3 14:09 
     16   10 3907  Emily Linder                  12  Prescott                  28:03.5 14:34 
     17   11 3944  Emma Miller                   11  Somerset                  28:09.7 14:38 
     18      3814  Maran Luckwaldt                9  Baldwin-Woodville         28:10.1 14:38 
     19   12 3938  Emily Driscoll                11  Somerset                  29:21.8 15:15 
     20      3821  Emma Yanish                    9  Baldwin-Woodville         29:22.9 15:16 
     21      3794  Juliana Graff                 12  Amery                     29:44.6 15:27 
     22   13 3904  Afton Gale                    10  Prescott                  30:32.4 15:52 
     23      3811  Ashley Gordon                  9  Baldwin-Woodville         36:50.8 19:08 
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       1.    27  Somerset                                   (26:17.9  131:29.1 1:36.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Katie Schroeder           12 25:38.0
       2      4  Libby Churchich           10 25:46.6
       3      5  Madie Linka               11 26:12.5
       4      7  Juliana Schimmel          11 26:37.7
       5      9  Jenna Anderson            12 27:14.3
       6   ( 11) Emma Miller               11 28:09.7
       7   ( 12) Emily Driscoll            11 29:21.8

       2.    28  Prescott                                   (26:26.1  132:10.4 2:44.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sierra Stancer            12 25:19.5
       2      3  Rhiannon Fabian            9 25:45.6
       3      6  Grace Gale                11 26:16.0
       4      8  Nina Jones                 9 26:45.8
       5     10  Emily Linder              12 28:03.5
       6   ( 13) Afton Gale                10 30:32.4


